=
[—
—
=
o
>
[
S
-
o
=
5o .
5 »n O =38
up eS = 5
x N o
DH - C 53
ml_“.,i e @) 45 m_
U MH__E » © 2=
: =
<<
5
<
o
=
=
o
[72]
[<2]
=
o
I
N
: 2*AAA battery holder
{20 gEar MBIr g 7 (red wire) Wire Diagram
pi . 5-13
ReRimteaglc e witth 3-Pin toogle switch 3-10 -~
| 14 I ] B hE
an BN & 8-11 ©
2 5 - =
o O == 4-9 8
g S o . =}
. | § . 8 . P T S
I | '
2 6-6 3
T
limit switch n\m
&
If the motor turn opposite,
please change the wire connect.
10 2-12 ¢ 2-13
11 5-13 5-12




Matters needing attention

Please read the instructions carefully and check whether
the parts are missing before use.

List of all parts of this product :

2 .\f/;?/ | O

O

e}

Side plate (b) 1 Motor Fixed 1

Cover (a) 1

Cover (b) 1 Two fingers

Main board 1 Three L17 Double-pass

Copper Pillars

M2.3x12 round head
tapping screw 2

1

Two mesons in M2x6
elf-attack band

M3x8 band meson 1

M3x25 Round Head
Machine Wire 1

M3x12 with medium
screw 2

12

M3x8 Base Wire 3

M3x30 Round
Head Base Wire 2

M3x35 Round Head
Machine Wire 1

M3 Nuts 5




Assembly steps:

Step 2: Switch side plate fixed

Step 4: Integration®




After the motoris installed
the lock motheris
completely locked.

Step 6: Install Copper Column Step 8: Install motor fixed screw @

5 6




1
1
1
1
1
1
1
|
1
! <
' )
1 x
| S
- s
' °
S 2
g | 2
1
E °
— 1 1
S X
[72] | (7]
£ o
e )
- , X
- ]
.
o | -
8 N
(7, DR
| o
, Q
1 by
| (/2]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
[ ©.2 .
| fopug
| S2%
1 mep
. sy
1 oy
= %)
| mmm
I SRS
" sze (N
AHV_ £0o
X 022 —
| 5ES o
- 1 [olrs) -
o ' oo o
e 1
o €
g o
- ! S
— | e
s =
w s
£ . "
P c
& | =
o | =)
s -
' o
Z 2
' el
| (/2]
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1




Step 14: Lock the cover plate

Step 15: Complete

9

10




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6

